Product datasheet

Characteristics

GS2AH530

TeSys GS - black external frontal rotary handle -

for switch disc 100...400 A

Price* : 27.13 GBP

a{ Green
O Premium”

Main

Range of product TeSys

Device short name GS2AH
Product or component type Rotary handle
Handle colour Black

Handle front plate colour Grey

Complementary
Type of operating handle

External frontal

Marking O-l
Rotary handle padlocking With
Product compatibility GS
Switch rated current 200 A
125 A
315 A
400 A
160 A
100 A
250 A
Product weight 0.24 kg
Environment
Standards IEC
IP degree of protection IP65

Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status

Green Premium product

REACH free of SVHC Yes
EU RoHS Directive Compliant
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Disclaimer: This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications



Toxic heavy metal free Yes

Mercury free Yes

RoHS exemption information
China RoHS Regulation

Environmental Disclosure

Circularity Profile No need of specific recycling operations

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months



http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=56050922&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=56050922&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=exportPdfRoHsChina&pid=56050922&lang=en-us
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_Doc_Ref=ENVPEP121004EN

