



Price\* : 27.13 GBP



## Main

Range of product	TeSys
Device short name	GS2AH
Product or component type	Rotary handle
Handle colour	Black
Handle front plate colour	Grey

## Complementary

Type of operating handle	External frontal
Marking	O-I
Rotary handle padlocking	With
Product compatibility	GS
Switch rated current	200 A 125 A 315 A 400 A 160 A 100 A 250 A
Product weight	0.24 kg

## Environment

Standards	IEC
IP degree of protection	IP65

## Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status	Green Premium product
RECh free of SVHC	Yes
EU RoHS Directive	Compliant

[EU RoHS Declaration](#)

Toxic heavy metal free	Yes
Mercury free	Yes
RoHS exemption information	<a href="#">Yes</a>
China RoHS Regulation	<a href="#">China RoHS declaration</a>
Environmental Disclosure	<a href="#">Product Environmental Profile</a>
Circularity Profile	No need of specific recycling operations

**Contractual warranty**

Warranty	18 months
----------	-----------